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01736049 11/01/2005

BF 5'01''100

03/25/2026

9:17 AM

Yes

BELL, JEKAILEN

SPD SIMPLE CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY Not Set4501/Shreveport Police Department

1206823 08/17/1970

BM 5'11''200

03/25/2026

8:57 AM

Yes

FURGERSON, ALVIN R

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not Set1607CW71/NA

1200918 01/02/1996

BF 5'03''147

03/25/2026

11:23 AM

Yes

HANDY, KIEAUNDRA

SPD THEFT Not Set2019KS07132-3/Criminal

1044536 10/27/1978

WF 5'05''110

03/25/2026

12:15 AM

Yes

LEE, HOLLY A

SPD DUS Not Set2025TS06605-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2025TS11238-1/Criminal

707442 11/22/1984

WF 5'06''135

03/25/2026

5:02 AM

Yes

LEWIS, ALICIA DYAN

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

HIT & RUN Not SetNA/NA

SPD Battery of a police officer Not Set4513/Shreveport Police Department

RESISTING AN OFFICER W/FORCE OR VIOLENCE Not Set4513/Shreveport Police Department

SPD Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

Intro of Contraband Into penal institution Not SetNA/NA

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE-BOSSIER CITY PD Not SetNA/NA

1238172 12/14/1975

SM 5'10''170

03/25/2026

2:13 PM

Yes

MENDOZA, LUIS M

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

01736050 05/30/1990

SM 5'06''150

03/25/2026

2:23 PM

Yes

MORALES, SIMON

SPD OBSTRUCTION OF COURT ORDERS Not SetNA/NA

01736051 02/02/2005

SM 5'05''150

03/25/2026

2:37 PM

Yes

NUNEZ, LUIS

SPD OBSTRUCTION OF COURT ORDERS Not SetNA/NA

01736052 11/22/1996

SM 6'02''200

03/25/2026

2:50 PM

Yes

ORTEGA, JORGE

SPD OBSTRUCTION OF COURT ORDERS Not SetNA/NA

221264 06/12/1973

WM 6'00''220

03/25/2026

12:36 AM

Yes

ROWE, MICHEAL W

SPD Criminal trespass Not SetNA/NA

1591114 09/05/1988

BM 5'09''190

03/25/2026

3:28 PM

Yes

TAYLOR, JEREMY

SPD Simple Battery Not SetNA/NA

Simple assault Not SetNA/NA
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114976 10/27/1970

BF 5'05''135

03/25/2026

8:08 PM

Yes

WILLIAMS, ARMELIA R

SPD FUGITIVE - CADDO SO Not Set2023000287/Caddo Parish District Court

Total City Jail: 12

Total Inmates: 12
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